SGM706
Low-Cost, Microprocessor
Supervisory Circuit
SG Micro Corp
DECEMBER 2017 –REV. B
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM706 is an integrated microprocessor

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL RESET
THRESHOLD (V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKAGE
OPTION
SGM706
4.65 SOIC-8 SGM706-LYS8G/TR SGM706-LYS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
4.40 SOIC-8 SGM706-MYS8G/TR SGM706-MYS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
4.0 SOIC-8 SGM706-JYS8G/TR SGM706-JYS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
3.08 SOIC-8 SGM706-TYS8G/TR SGM706-TYS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
2.93 SOIC-8 SGM706-SYS8G/TR SGM706-SYS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
2.93 MSOP-8 SGM706-SYMS8G/TR
SGM706S
YMS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
2.63 SOIC-8 SGM706-RYS8G/TR SGM706-RYS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXXXX = Date Code and Vendor Code.
Date Code - Week